Tel: 323.904.0200        Product specifications subject to change without notice.        www.liton.com
A  D I V I S I O N  O F
L I G H T I N G  G R O U P
SHAPES
LUTKLED10
STRIP LIGHT
Flexible and modular LED tape lighting system.
Highly durable 3M brand adhesive tape on back

• Max Ambient Temp: 95°F (30°C)
• 60W max. input per run.
ORDERING Example: LUTKLED10-27
-T27: 2,700K
CATALOG#
LUTKLED10
COLOR TEMPERATURE
TYPE: PROJECT:PROJECT INFORMATION
CATALOG#:
FLEXIBLE TAPE LED LIGHTING SYSTEM
LINKALED: LUTKLED10
FLEXIBLE TAPE LED LIGHTING SYSTEM - 10' ROLL
SPECIFICATION
FLEXIBLE TAPE LED LIGHTING SYSTEM
ACCESSORIES
INTER-CONNECTORS / POWER FEEDS - 60W MAX.
INSTALLATION
INSTRUCTIONS FOR LINKALED TAPE
LINKALED TAPE: FLEXIBLE TAPE LED LIGHTING SYSTEM
Tel: 323.904.0200        Product specifications subject to change without notice.        www.liton.com
A  D I V I S I O N  O F
L I G H T I N G  G R O U P
NOTE: All drivers are rated for dry locations. Installer must supply NEMA box for damp and wet locations.
¡4"™d"
£v"
™d" 3-Way Inter Connector
3-Way flexible inter-connector
connects up to 3 sections of
LinkaLED Bar or LinkaLED
Tape connects 1 power feed
and up to two (2) -12V
LinkaLED products. 60W max.
input.
LULEDB-T-4
4-Step Inline Dimmer Switch
4-stage Touch Dimmer for
12V LinkaLED tape.
Note: For runs between
8’ to 15’. (20W - 37.5W)
LUTKLED-DM50
∞s" ¡4" ∞4" 1-Into-3 Power Connector
1 into 3 flexible power feed
connects one power feed to
3 LinkaLED Pucks or up to
3 sections of LinkaLED Bar
or LinkaLED Tape. 60W max.
LULEDB-PC3
¢º2"
End Feed Connector
Connects LinkaLED product
to driver. LinkaLED 4-Pin
connector at one end,
stripped wires at the other.
60W max. input.
LUTKLED-PH40
Wet Location Gel